of announcing that it will declare an End of this War on
receiving official Intimation of the acceptance by His
Majesty's Government of the following Terms of Peace:

(1) THAT the Government above cited shall, within two
months of the date hereof, pay to the Alpha Triangle the
sum of £15,000,000 (Fifteen million pounds).

(2) THAT the Government above cited shall, upon making
this payment, utter a proclamation freely pardoning the
several members of the Alpha Triangle and fully
indemnifying them from the results of any civil or criminal
proceedings in connection with any felonies, misdemeanours